
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

St.Nr.

44

99

25

41

14

33

27

49

4

28

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Vorname

Tom Nähring

Pascal Cappuccio

Maximilian Sprinz

Silas Pauli

Jannick Pauli

Silas Hundhausen

Lea Ohly

Anke Scharnbach

Max Mildenberger

Chiara Koch

Nachname

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Quad-Fix Münster

, Alskom Racing Team

, MSF Wissen

, Dragon-Quad-Store

, Willmann Racing Racing

, Fourtec Simmertal

, Dragon-Quad-Store

Fahrzeug

Barossa Cheetah 150 (2006)

SMC Kasea 150

Typhon FYM 125 (2006)

Herter Barossa 170

DQS-Cross Over 125 (2004)

Barossa 150 (2005)

Fourtec spezial

TK Spezial

R1.

22

25

20

18

16

14

15

13

11

12

R2.

25

20

22

18

16

15

12

14

13

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

45

42

36

32

29

27

27

24

12
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel, Caroline Heck, AUfenau
Rennleiter: Frank Schauß, MSC Beuern

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Feldatal 30./31.08.2008
Jugend Quad

Gesamtergebnis

Feldatal 1,900 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


